UNIVERSITA DI P1sA

The Limits of Expanding Liability:
Keeping the Floodgates Shut

Digest IV — Limits of Liability:
National Court Practice and
European Tort Law

22 November 2019

Palazzo della Sapienza, Aula Magna Storica, Via Curtatone Montanara, Pisa

Chair: VALENTINA CALDERAI, University of Pisa

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

1230

Welcome Address

EMANUELA NAVARRETTA, University of Pisa, Dean of the Law Department
FRANCESCO MARCELLONI, Vice Rector for International Cooperation and International Affairs

The Digest-Project: Aims and underlying ideas
BENEDICT WINIGER, University of Geneva

Comparative Remarks from a Germanic Perspective
ERNST KARNER, University of Vienna

Limits of Liability from a Romanic Perspective
ELENA BARGELLI, University of Pisa

Limits of Liability in Common Law
MARTIN HOGG, University of Edinburgh

Concluding Remarks and Discussion
BENEDICT WINIGER, University of Geneva

Lunch

information and registration: giulia.puleio@jus.unipi.it



