

Doctoral Program in Legal Studies

The Limits of Expanding Liability: Keeping the Floodgates Shut

Digest IV – Limits of Liability: National Court Practice and European Tort Law

22 November 2019 Palazzo della Sapienza, Aula Magna Storica, Via Curtatone Montanara, Pisa

Chair: VALENTINA CALDERAI, University of Pisa

CHAIN THE ENTIRE CHESTING OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	
09.00	Welcome Address
	EMANUELA NAVARRETTA, University of Pisa, Dean of the Law Department
	FRANCESCO MARCELLONI, Vice Rector for International Cooperation and International Affairs
09.30	The Digest-Project: Aims and underlying ideas
	BENEDICT WINIGER, University of Geneva
10.00	Comparative Remarks from a Germanic Perspective
	ERNST KARNER, University of Vienna
10.30	Limits of Liability from a Romanic Perspective
	ELENA BARGELLI, University of Pisa
11.00	Limits of Liability in Common Law
	MARTIN HOGG, University of Edinburgh
11.30	Concluding Remarks and Discussion
	BENEDICT WINIGER, University of Geneva
12.30	Lunch